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Apellidos y Nombre

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, ELENA
ALVAREZ MORADO, JENIFER
ALVAREZ RABUNAL, BEGONA
ALVAREZ SOTO, RAQUEL

ARESTIN CHIMENO, VANESSA
BAIGHER BAIGHER, PAULA RENATA
CARAMES BARROS, MARIA JESUS
CARRETE LOPEZ, HELENA

COBOS ALVAREZ, MARIA JESUS
CORREDERA ALVAREZ, MARIA SABINA
DAFOS GOMEZ, M. CONCEPCION
FERNANDEZ GALLEGO, AMPARO
FRANCO QUIROGA, MARTA

GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, AMELIA
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, M. DEL CARMEN
GIRON PRADA, MARIA DEL MAR
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, AZUCENA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA ROSA
HERNANDO MARTIN, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ PEREZ, ANDREA

MARQUES ALVAREZ, MANUEL
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, DARIO

PI DOMINGUEZ, PAULA

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, M. LUISA DOLORES
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, NEREA
TALADRID TALADRID, JULIA

N.I.F.

10064014L
44430792J

71510217C
10064150V
52937139V
44434244S
71499226T
10061351R
10066588V
10058705T
34947263M
44431771A
10074960V
10201181z
10079473E
10061023H
10087079S
10085304B
11967633C
71517355M
71547972D
10079645X
71507834Y
71515569J

10042187L

44169541L

10042744R

Causa

No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
Inscrito en varias areas,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presenta dni,

No presenta dni,
Inscrito en varias areas,
Fuera de plazo,

Inscrito en varias areas,
No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,
No presenta dni,

No presentar titulacion,
No presentar titulacion,

No presentar titulacion,




